ELEM SUMMER 7/1-7/18 (M-TH) 8-1:00 - 1:15 Route ID: PETAL-04

Stop Time Description

12:48 PM BUS SHOP

01:00 PM SCHOOL: PERRYMONT

01:01 PM GREENWOOD DR & WESTCHESTER DR
01:04 PM HAYES DR & RHONDA RD

01:15 PM SCHOOL: SANDUSKY ELEM

01:16 PM LONG MEADOWS DR & NEWPORT DR
01:19 PM MILLWOOD APTS (6224 OLD MILL RD)
01:19 PM MILLWOOD APTS (6224 OLD MILL RD)
01:19 PM OLD MILL TH @ BUS STOP (MILLSTREAM LN & OLD MILL RD)
01:21 PM CATERPILLAR CLUB HOUSE

01:21 PM CATERPILLAR CLUB HOUSE

01:31 PM 1512 GREENVIEW DR (1ST HOUSE ON RT)
01:34 PM GREENVIEW DR & CAPITAL ST

01:39 PM SETTLEMENT DR & WOOD RD

01:41 PM WYNDHURST DR & HEXHAM DR

01:42 PM NORTHWYND CIR & WYNDHURST DR
01:47 PM HOLLY HILLS APTS

01:49 PM SIMSBURY LN & VAN OAK DR

01:54 PM OLD GRAVES MILL RD & VALLEYDALE DR
01:54 PM OLD GRAVES MILL RD & TOMAHAWK DR
01:57 PM 326 OLD GRAVES MILL RD

02:00 PM 112 CANDLEWOOD CT (BY BB&T)

02:03 PM THE VISTAS (7612 TIMBERLAKE RD)

02:04 PM TIMBERIDGE APTS (7500-02 TIMBERLAKE RD STOP AT BOTH)
02:04 PM TIMBERIDGE APTS (7500-02 TIMBERLAKE RD STOP AT BOTH)
02:18 PM BUS SHOP

ELEM SUMMER 7/1-7/18 (M-TH) 8-1:00 - 1:15 Route ID: PETAL-08
Stop Time Description

12:48 PM BUS SHOP

01:00 PM SCHOOL: PERRYMONT

01:15 PM SCHOOL: SANDUSKY ELEM

01:31 PM RABC (RIVERMONT AVE & RUFFNER PL)
01:33 PM GRAYSON ST & RIVERMONT AVE

01:33 PM GRAYSON ST & RIVERMONT AVE

01:34 PM BEDFORD AVE & GRAYSON ST

01:35 PM BEDFORD AVE & ESSEX ST

01:36 PM BEDFORD AVE & DINWIDDIE ST

01:36 PM BEDFORD AVE & DINWIDDIE ST

01:38 PM LOUDON ST & RIVERMONT AVE

01:45 PM CLUB DR & SHERWOOD PL

01:48 PM OAK LN & VASSAR ST

01:54 PM MAPLE RIDGE APTS (600 REUSENS RD)

07/ 03/ 2019

Page



ELEM SUMMER 7/1-7/18 (M-TH) 8-1:00 - 1:15 Route ID: PETAL-08

Stop Time Description

01:57 PM 112 REUSENS RD

01:58 PM RIVERSIDE DR & RIDGELAWN PL

02:03 PM BOONSBORO RD & HAMILTON DR

02:08 PM OLD BOONSBORO RD & CLERVIEW DR
02:09 PM BOONSBORO RD & BURNT BRIDGE RD
02:16 PM BOONSBORO RD & RAIFORD CIR

02:21 PM 140 MILL LANE RD

02:38 PM BUS SHOP

ELEM SUMMER 7/1- 7/18 (M-TH) 8-1:00 - 1:15 Route ID: PETAL-20
Stop Time Description

12:48 PM BUS SHOP

01:00 PM SCHOOL: PERRYMONT

01:15 PM SCHOOL: SANDUSKY ELEM

01:26 PM EUCLID AVE & ST AUGUSTINE ST

01:27 PM EUCLID AVE & WADSWORTH ST

01:29 PM EUCLID AVE & KENYON ST

01:31 PM FORT AVE & MARSH ST

01:33 PM 13TH ST & BUCHANAN ST

01:35 PM 0 R.S. PAYNE ELEM ACC

01:36 PM 11TH ST & FILLMORE ST

01:36 PM 11TH ST & FILLMORE ST

01:37 PM 11TH ST & WISE ST

01:37 PM 11TH ST & WISE ST

01:39 PM 11TH ST & POLK ST

01:39 PM 11TH ST & POLK ST

01:40 PM 11TH ST & FEDERAL ST

01:41 PM BOYS & GIRLS CLUB (11TH ST & MADISON ST)
01:41 PM 11TH & MADISON (BOYS & GIRLS CLUB)
01:41 PM 1000-1010 CLAY ST PKG LOT ENTRANCE
01:47 PM CARROLL AVE & CLIFF ST

01:54 PM BUS SHOP

ELEM SUMMER 7/1-7/18 (M-TH) 8-1:00 - 1:15 Route ID: PETAL-28
Stop Time Description

12:48 PM BUS SHOP

01:00 PM SCHOOL: PERRYMONT

01:15 PM SCHOOL: SANDUSKY ELEM

01:25 PM RIVES ST & CALLAHAN ST

01:27 PM CLIFF ST & GRADY ST

01:28 PM 14TH ST & TILDEN AVE

01:30 PM 14TH ST & KEMPER ST

01:30 PM 14TH ST & KEMPER ST

01:30 PM KEMPER ST & 15TH ST

07/ 03/ 2019 Page



ELEM SUMMER 7/1-7/18 (M-TH) 8-1:00 - 1:15 Route ID: PETAL-28

Stop Time Description
01:31 PM 16TH & BUCHANAN
01:32 PM 15TH ST & PIERCE ST
01:32 PM 15TH ST & PIERCE ST
01:32 PM 16TH & FILLMORE
01:33 PM 16TH ST & WISE ST
01:34 PM 16TH ST & TAYLOR ST
01:34 PM 16TH ST & MONROE ST
01:35 PM 16TH ST & POLK ST
01:35 PM GRACE & KNIGHT
01:35 PM GRACE ST & KNIGHT ST
01:36 PM GRACE ST & LOCUST ST
01:47 PM BUS SHOP
ELEM SUMMER 7/1- 7/18 (M-F) 8-1:00 - 1:15 Route ID: PETAL-35
Stop Time Description
12:49 PM BUS SHOP
01:00 PM SCHOOL: PERRYMONT
01:15 PM SCHOOL: SANDUSKY ELEM
01:21 PM 4337 SUSSEX ST
01:23 PM OAKRIDGE BLVD & RICHMOND AVE
01:24 PM FORT AVE & TEMPLEMAN ST
01:28 PM STAFFORD ST & KINDLEY AVE
01:29 PM WESTOVER BLVD & WINGFIELD AVE
01:31 PM MEMORIAL AVE & WESTOVER BLVD
01:32 PM ELDON ST & LANGHORNE LN
01:33 PM ELDON ST & MANSFIELD AVE
01:36 PM RHEMA'S GENTLE CARE (321 ALLEGHANY AVE)
01:38 PM JUDITH ST & BAY ST
01:40 PM THE MIDDLE OF CARRINGTON RD
01:44 PM HUNT ST & PULASKI ST
01:45 PM CHAMBERS ST & LOVELL ST
01:46 PM CAROLINE ST & CHAMBERS ST
01:46 PM CAROLINE ST & CHAMBERS ST
01:48 PM CAROLINE ST & PATRICK ST
01:49 PM HILLCREST AVE & PAGE ST
01:53 PM MCCAUSLAND RIDGE APTS (2075 LANGHORNE RD)
01:55 PM (LANGVIEW APTS) 2229 YORKTOWN AVE
01:57 PM THE MEADOWS (2315 YORKTOWN AVE)
01:58 PM (LANGVIEW APTS) 2229 YORKTOWN AVE
02:01 PM RHEMA'S GENTLE CARE (321 ALLEGHANY AVE)
02:12 PM BUS SHOP
07/ 03/ 2019 Page



ELEM SUMMER 7/1-7/18 (M-TH) 8-1:00 - 1:15 Route ID: PETAL-36

Stop Time Description

12:48 PM BUS SHOP

01:00 PM SCHOOL: PERRYMONT

01:15 PM SCHOOL: SANDUSKY ELEM

01:20 PM BRANDON RD & THOMAS RD

01:25 PM MACON ST & ROCKBRIDGE AVE

01:25 PM ROCKBRIDGE AVE & MACON ST

01:31 PM ARLINGTON HEIGHTS DR & PLEASANT VIEW DR
01:33 PM 2134 LAKESIDE DR

01:35 PM MCCONVILLE RD & WOODWAY DR

01:36 PM MCCONVILLE RD & HAMPDEN DR

01:36 PM HAMPDEN DR & MCCONVILLE RD

01:38 PM COUNTRY GREEN APTS

01:38 PM 414 MCCONVILLE RD

01:40 PM NEW TOWNE RD & THREE CREEKS CT

01:41 PM TOWNE CRIER RD & BLACKHAWKE DR

01:42 PM JUDD CT & WESSEX RD

01:47 PM LAKESIDE DR & COUNTRY PLACE LN

01:47 PM LAKESIDE DR & COUNTRY PLACE LN

01:51 PM WALDON POND (2029 WEEPING WILLOW DR)
02:05 PM BUS SHOP

ELEM SUMMER 7/1-7/18 (M-TH) 8-1:00 - 1:15 Route ID: PETAL-38
Stop Time Description

12:48 PM BUS SHOP

01:00 PM SCHOOL: PERRYMONT

01:15 PM SCHOOL: SANDUSKY ELEM

01:25 PM HEARTS & HANDS CHILDCARE (2800 HILL ST)
01:26 PM HILLSIDE CT @ DUMPSTERS

01:27 PM HILLSIDE CT @ MAIL BOXES

01:28 PM PRAYER OF FAITH (3100 HILL ST)

01:28 PM PRAYER OF FAITH TEMPLE (3100 HILL ST)
01:31 PM OAK HILL AVE & WESTBROOK CIR

01:33 PM WESTHAVEN PL & WINDEMERE PL

01:33 PM WESTHAVEN PL & WINDEMERE PL

01:35 PM 0 LINKHORNE MIDDLE ACC [LINKHORNE MIDDLE]
01:35 PM 0 LINKHORNE MIDDLE ACC [LINKHORNE MIDDLE]
01:38 PM CRANEHILL DR & SEDGEWICK DR

01:41 PM GREGORY LN & SKY VIEW PL

01:43 PM DEVONSHIRE RD & KETTERING LN

01:43 PM DEVONSHIRE RD & KETTERING LN

01:46 PM DANDRIDGE DR & ARDMORE DR

01:46 PM DANDRIDGE DR & ARDMORE DR

01:49 PM 1200 CRAIGMONT DR (CRAIGMONT MANOR)

07/ 03/ 2019

Page



ELEM SUMMER 7/1-7/18 (M-TH) 8-1:00 - 1:15 Route ID: PETAL-38

Stop Time Description
01:49 PM (CRAIGMONT MANOR APTS) 1200 CRAIGMONT DR
01:50 PM CRAIGMONT DR & RAMSGATE LN
01:52 PM RAMSGATE LN & TENBURY DR
01:54 PM CRAIGMONT DR & ASHBOURNE DR
01:54 PM CRAIGMONT DR & ASHBOURNE DR
01:56 PM BRAMBLEWOOD APTS (3300 OLD FOREST RD)
01:58 PM STERLING PARK APTS (3600 OLD FOREST RD)
02:00 PM HOLLYWOOD DR & OLD FOREST RD
02:01 PM 124 WIGGINGTON RD
02:04 PM FOREST BROOK RD & HOLMES CIR
02:04 PM 89 BELLE TERRE DR
02:04 PM 89 BELLE TERRE DR
02:06 PM BELLE TERRE DR & WESTDALE DR
02:07 PM FOUNTAIN DR & MIDLAND AVE
02:07 PM FOUNTAIN DR & MIDLAND AVE
02:24 PM BUS SHOP
ELEM SUMMER 7/1-7/18 (M-TH) 8-1:00 - 1:15 Route ID: PETAL-74
Stop Time Description
01:00 PM SCHOOL: PERRYMONT
01:15 PM SCHOOL: SANDUSKY ELEM
01:28 PM BUS SHOP
01:34 PM 2804 CARROLL AVE
01:37 PM EASLEY AVE & LEYBURN ST
01:40 PM MAYFLOWER DR & HOUTON ST
01:52 PM 5415 PLEASANT VALLEY RD
02:03 PM CAMPBELL AVE & HUGHES AVE
02:09 PM GREENFIELD DR & LONGVIEW RD
02:10 PM 1512 FLORIDA AVE JUBILEE CENTER
02:14 PM MAIN ST & PINE ST
02:16 PM BUENA VISTA ST & TULIP ST
02:18 PM GRACE ST & FLORIDA AVE
02:18 PM FLORIDA AVE & GRACE ST
02:18 PM GRACE & MAPLE
02:18 PM GRACE ST & FRANKLIN ST
02:28 PM BUS SHOP
ELEM SUMMER 7/1-7/18 (M-TH) 8-1:00 - 1:15 Route ID: PETAL-79
Stop Time Description
12:48 PM BUS SHOP
01:00 PM SCHOOL: PERRYMONT
01:15 PM SCHOOL: SANDUSKY ELEM
01:20 PM WALKER/CARRIDER
01:22 PM ALABAMA AVE & FAIRMONT AVE
07/ 03/ 2019 Page



ELEM SUMMER 7/1-7/18 (M-TH) 8-1:00 - 1:15

Route ID: PETAL-79

Stop Time Description

01:23 PM ALABAMA AVE & ALAMONT ST
01:26 PM MYRTLE ST & TOLEDO AVE

01:28 PM TOLEDO AVE & FORT AVE

01:30 PM PERRYMONT AVE & TREMONT ST
01:31 PM TREMONT ST & BILTMORE AVE
01:32 PM RHODE ISLAND AVE & TREMONT ST
01:32 PM TREMONT ST & RHODE ISLAND AVE
01:33 PM HILLTOP DR & PERRYMONT AVE
01:35 PM DODD ST & MCKINNEY AVE

01:37 PM TWIN OAK DR & LINDSAY ST

01:40 PM MIDDLEBORO PL & SHEFFIELD DR
01:41 PM GLENFIELD DR & KENWOOD PL
01:44 PM 5-STAR DAY CARE (5916 FORT AVE)
01:49 PM COLLEGE PARK DR & HARVARD ST
01:51 PM 1228 WARDS FERRY RD

01:52 PM VISTA LN & WARDS FERRY RD
01:56 PM WOOLDRIDGE CIR & SPRING DR
02:00 PM 679 LEESVILLE RD

02:01 PM MIDDLE ST & MCVEIGH RD

02:05 PM 614 LEESVILLE RD

02:13 PM FIVE STAR DAYCARE (5916 FORT AVE)
02:20 PM BUS SHOP

ELEM SUMMER 7/1-7/18 (M-TH) 8-1:00 - 1:15 Route ID: PETAL-80
Stop Time Description

12:48 PM BUS SHOP

01:00 PM SCHOOL: PERRYMONT

01:15 PM SCHOOL: SANDUSKY ELEM

01:28 PM PARK AVE & CRADDOCK ST

01:30 PM ORCHARD ST & ROSE LN

01:30 PM ORCHARD ST & ROSE LN

01:32 PM 5TH ST & PIERCE ST

01:34 PM FILLMORE ST & PARK AVE

01:34 PM LYNCHBURG HIGH APTS @ DUMPSTER(8TH & FLOYD ST)
01:34 PM LYNCHBURG HIGH APTS @ DUMPSTER(8TH & FLOYD ST)
01:35 PM 8TH ST & TAYLOR ST

01:35 PM 8TH ST & MONROE ST

01:35 PM 8TH ST & MONROE ST

01:36 PM 8TH ST & POLK ST

01:36 PM 8TH ST & JACKSON ST

01:38 PM 8TH ST & HARRISON ST

01:38 PM 8TH ST & MADISON ST

01:38 PM 8TH ST & MADISON ST

07/ 03/ 2019

Page



ELEM SUMMER 7/1-7/18 (M-TH) 8-1:00 - 1:15 Route ID: PETAL-80

Stop Time Description

01:39 PM 6TH ST & MADISON ST

01:41 PM FEDERAL & 1ST STREET

01:42 PM POLK ST & 1ST ST

01:42 PM HOLLINS ST & POLK ST

01:44 PM HOLLINS MILL RD & MCIVOR ST
01:48 PM BEDFORD AVE & HOLLY ST

01:51 PM RIVERMONT AVE & WALL ST/VICTORIA AVE
01:52 PM RIVERMONT AVE & CHARLOTTE ST
01:52 PM RIVERMONT AVE & CHARLOTTE ST
01:53 PM WILLOW ST & EARLY ST

01:57 PM 5TH ST & COURT ST

02:09 PM BUS SHOP

07/ 03/ 2019 Page



